Releases - August 9, 2013

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

243229
235713
207363
234628
228395
260862
118791
207619
256835
261008
252750
260933
183320
258834
261731
162885
259501
183669
230578
177801
229858
261493
260929
239939
190827

Agee
Allen
Bartley
Belcher
Bowen
Buckler
Bunn
Dawson
Gordon
Hall
Hammonds
Hickok
Jones
Jones
Mills
Nesbitt
Pidilla
Powell
Robinson
Rogers
Royalty
Sears
Swink
Vick
Young

Kelly

James

Michael Owen
Bradford

Amanda

Adam

Christopher Bryan
David L
Christi Lynn
Michael Eugene
Andwele
Christopher A
Aaron Joseph
Christopher
Steven A
Janice L
Salvador M
Jody Dean
Haywood

Hughie Shane
Derek

Christopher

Justin K
Jason

Jessica Renee

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Western KY Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail

Pike County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Johnson County Jail
Grayson County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Logan County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Henderson County Jail
Meade County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Meade County Jail

Webster County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Allen County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Laurel County Jail

Marion County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Meade County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



