DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
243229	Agee	Kelly		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
235713	Allen	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207363	Bartley	Michael	Owen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234628	Belcher	Bradford		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228395	Bowen	Amanda		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260862	Buckler	Adam		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
118791	Bunn	Christopher	Bryan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
207619	Dawson	David	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256835	Gordon	Christi	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261008	Hall	Michael	Eugene	Discharged - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252750	Hammonds	Andwele		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260933	Hickok	Christopher	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183320	Jones	Aaron	Joseph	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
258834	Jones	Christopher		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261731	Mills	Steven	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162885	Nesbitt	Janice	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259501	Pidilla	Salvador	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183669	Powell	Jody	Dean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
	Robinson	Haywood		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
177801	Rogers	Hughie	Shane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Laurel County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229858	Royalty	Derek		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261493	Sears	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260929	Swink	Justin	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
239939	Vick	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190827	Young	Jessica	Renee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KCIW Assessment	Class D (1 - 5 years)